Overall Lap by Division Race Report as of 06/10/2018 11:20:39 AM

Division: 5 km Bike

Place

1

N o o s N

Name

Carson Watson
Chris Whalen
Grace Radke
Elizabeth Radke
Henry Bursey
Steve Bursey
Thomas Barager

Bib
37
38
29
28
24
25
39

Laps

R R R R R R R

Total
00:36:45
00:36:45
00:54:40
00:54:40
00:55:26
00:55:27
01:11.07

Start
10:02:56
10:02:56
10:02:56
10:02:56
10:02:56
10:02:56
10:02:56

Lap 1

00:36:45
00:36:45
00:54:40
00:54:40
00:55:26
00:55:27
01:11:.07



