## Overall Lap by Division Race Report as of 06/10/2018 11:20:39 AM

Division: 5 km Bike

Place	Name	Bib	Laps	Total Start	Lap 1
1	Carson Watson	37	1	00:36:45 10:02:56	00:36:45
2	Chris Whalen	38	1	00:36:45 10:02:56	00:36:45
3	Grace Radke	29	1	00:54:40 10:02:56	00:54:40
4	Elizabeth Radke	28	1	00:54:40 10:02:56	00:54:40
5	Henry Bursey	24	1	00:55:26 10:02:56	00:55:26
6	Steve Bursey	25	1	00:55:27 10:02:56	00:55:27
7	Thomas Barager	39	1	01:11:07 10:02:56	01:11:07